
  

 
 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$2,000,000.00 01/23/2020 (Council) – Item 15; preliminary engineering 
$61,000.00 01/23/2020 (Administrative Authority)  

$4,051,654.63 03/24/2022 Proposed (Council) – design and bid phase services 

$6,112,654.63 Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$777,721.88 06/26/2020 Professional Services Agreement 
$4,051,654.63 Proposed SA # 1 – design and bid phase services 

$4,829,376.51 Total Contract History 
 
 


